

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23636/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2005 in CMWP No. 6791/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMTEE.OF MGT.,FAIZ-E-AAM MD.COLL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,impleadment as party responde nt and prayer

for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 16/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.

For Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Ravi P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Ms. Deepti Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ling vakalatnama and As requested three weeks time is granted for fi
counter affidavit.

A)
R

(R.K. DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERM

COURT MASTE