

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23636/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2005 in CMWP No.
6791/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

COMTEE.OF MGT.,FAIZ-E-AAM MD.COLL & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,impleadment
as party respondent and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yunus Malik,Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Vikas,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Office is directed to list the matter before the Hon'ble
Court as per previous order passed by the Hon'ble Court at the
earliest.

Office is further directed to rectify the error regarding
disclosing the name of certain advocates more particular the name of
Mr. L.R. Singh in Cause List as well as in office report etc.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar